City of Madison Madison, Wi 53703

www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:

Type:
File created:

On agenda:

Enactment date:

Title:
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

24301 Version: 1

Discussion ltem
4/20/2011

Name:

Status:
In control:
Final action:

Enactment #:

Rate case update, notice of any noncompliance with
Outcomes or Executive Limitations Policies (if
applicable), and other significant incidental
information required by the Communication and
Support to the Board Policy (EL-2h)

Filed
WATER UTILITY BOARD
3/31/2022

Items of general interest and update on any rate case in progress.

Attachments: 1. Rate Case Update April 2011.pdf, 2. Rate Case Update May 2011.pdf, 3. Stipulation of Madison
Water Utility and Clean Wisconsin - 2011.pdf, 4. University Crossing Monitoring Well Data 11-
2012.pdf, 5. MKC Site Investigation Report Figures 5-26 to 5-28.pdf, 6. Rate case update
2014.02.26.pdf, 7. Summary of Graduate Thesis Work 2012-2015.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
7/31/2018 1 WATER UTILITY BOARD
6/26/2018 1 WATER UTILITY BOARD
5/22/2018 1 WATER UTILITY BOARD
4/24/2018 1 WATER UTILITY BOARD
3/27/2018 1 WATER UTILITY BOARD
2/27/2018 1 WATER UTILITY BOARD
1/23/2018 1 WATER UTILITY BOARD
11/28/2017 1 WATER UTILITY BOARD
9/26/2017 1 WATER UTILITY BOARD
8/22/2017 1 WATER UTILITY BOARD
7/25/2017 1 WATER UTILITY BOARD
6/27/2017 1 WATER UTILITY BOARD
4/25/2017 1 WATER UTILITY BOARD
3/28/2017 1 WATER UTILITY BOARD
2/23/2017 1 WATER UTILITY BOARD
1/31/2017 1 WATER UTILITY BOARD
10/25/2016 1 WATER UTILITY BOARD
9/27/2016 1 WATER UTILITY BOARD
8/23/2016 1 WATER UTILITY BOARD
City of Madison Page 1 of 3 Printed on 5/19/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 24301, Version: 1

7/26/2016
6/28/2016
5/24/2016
3/22/2016
2/24/2016
1/26/2016
11/24/2015
9/29/2015
8/25/2015
7/28/2015
6/23/2015
5/26/2015
4/28/2015
3/24/2015
1/27/2015
11/25/2014
10/28/2014
9/23/2014
8/26/2014
7/22/2014
6/24/2014
5/27/2014
4/30/2014
3/25/2014
2/26/2014
1/28/2014
11/26/2013
10/22/2013
9/24/2013
8/27/2013
7/23/2013
6/25/2013
5/28/2013
4/23/2013
3/25/2013
2/27/2013
1/29/2013

WATER UTILITY BOARD
WATER UTILITY BOARD
WATER UTILITY BOARD
WATER UTILITY BOARD
WATER UTILITY BOARD
WATER UTILITY BOARD
WATER UTILITY BOARD
WATER UTILITY BOARD
WATER UTILITY BOARD
WATER UTILITY BOARD
WATER UTILITY BOARD
WATER UTILITY BOARD
WATER UTILITY BOARD
WATER UTILITY BOARD
WATER UTILITY BOARD
WATER UTILITY BOARD
WATER UTILITY BOARD
WATER UTILITY BOARD
WATER UTILITY BOARD
WATER UTILITY BOARD
WATER UTILITY BOARD
WATER UTILITY BOARD
WATER UTILITY BOARD
WATER UTILITY BOARD
WATER UTILITY BOARD
WATER UTILITY BOARD
WATER UTILITY BOARD
WATER UTILITY BOARD
WATER UTILITY BOARD
WATER UTILITY BOARD
WATER UTILITY BOARD
WATER UTILITY BOARD
WATER UTILITY BOARD
WATER UTILITY BOARD
WATER UTILITY BOARD
WATER UTILITY BOARD
WATER UTILITY BOARD

City of Madison

Page 2 of 3

Printed on 5/19/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 24301, Version: 1

12/18/2012 1 WATER UTILITY BOARD
11/20/2012 1 WATER UTILITY BOARD
9/19/2012 1 WATER UTILITY BOARD
8/28/2012 1 WATER UTILITY BOARD
7/24/2012 1 WATER UTILITY BOARD
5/22/2012 1 WATER UTILITY BOARD
3/27/2012 1 WATER UTILITY BOARD
2/29/2012 1 WATER UTILITY BOARD
1/24/2012 1 WATER UTILITY BOARD
11/22/2011 1 WATER UTILITY BOARD
10/25/2011 1 WATER UTILITY BOARD
5/24/2011 1 WATER UTILITY BOARD
4/27/2011 1 WATER UTILITY BOARD
Title

Items of general interest and update on any rate case in progress.

Body

The General Manager will provide an update on any rate case in progress as required by the Financial
Condition and Activities Policy (EL-2d) and provide any notices and information required by the
Communication and Support to the Board Policy (EL-2h). This includes:

- information as may be required periodically for fully informed board deliberations and choices, including
internal and external data as well as staff and external opinions and points of view, and

- any significant incidental information it requires, including

O O O O O O O

relevant trends

anticipated adverse media coverage

significant public reaction

anticipated or pending lawsuits

unusual or exceptional purchases

directives or instructions from the Common Council or Mayor

material internal and external changes, particularly those that affect the assumptions on which

previous board policies have been established.

City of Madison

Page 3 of 3 Printed on 5/19/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

