

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2430	01 Version: 1	Name:	Rate case update, notice of any nonce Outcomes or Executive Limitations Po applicable), and other significant incid information required by the Communio Support to the Board Policy (EL-2h)	olicies (if lental	
Туре:	Disc	cussion Item	Status:	Filed		
File created:	4/20)/2011	In control:	WATER UTILITY BOARD		
On agenda:			Final action:	3/31/2022		
Enactment date:			Enactment #:			
Title:	Item	Items of general interest and update on any rate case in progress.				
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Rate Case Update April 2011.pdf, 2. Rate Case Update May 2011.pdf, 3. Stipulation of Madison Water Utility and Clean Wisconsin - 2011.pdf, 4. University Crossing Monitoring Well Data 11-2012.pdf, 5. MKC Site Investigation Report Figures 5-26 to 5-28.pdf, 6. Rate case update 2014.02.26.pdf, 7. Summary of Graduate Thesis Work 2012-2015.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Acti	on	Result	
7/31/2018	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD				
6/26/2018	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD				
5/22/2018	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD				
4/24/2018	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD				
3/27/2018	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD				
2/27/2018	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD				
1/23/2018	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD				
11/28/2017	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD				
9/26/2017	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD				
8/22/2017	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD				
7/25/2017	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD				
6/27/2017	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD				
4/25/2017	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD				
3/28/2017	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD				
2/23/2017	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD				
1/31/2017	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD				
10/25/2016	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD				
9/27/2016	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD				
8/23/2016	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD				

7/26/2016	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
6/28/2016	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
5/24/2016	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
3/22/2016	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
2/24/2016	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
1/26/2016	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
11/24/2015	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
9/29/2015	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
8/25/2015	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
7/28/2015	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
6/23/2015	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
5/26/2015	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
4/28/2015	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
3/24/2015	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
1/27/2015	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
11/25/2014	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
10/28/2014	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
9/23/2014	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
8/26/2014	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
7/22/2014	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
6/24/2014	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
5/27/2014	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
4/30/2014	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
3/25/2014	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
2/26/2014	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
1/28/2014	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
11/26/2013	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
10/22/2013	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
9/24/2013	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
8/27/2013	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
7/23/2013	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
6/25/2013	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
5/28/2013	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
4/23/2013	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
3/25/2013	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
2/27/2013	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
1/29/2013	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD

12/18/2012	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
11/20/2012	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
9/19/2012	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
8/28/2012	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
7/24/2012	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
5/22/2012	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
3/27/2012	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
2/29/2012	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
1/24/2012	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
11/22/2011	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
10/25/2011	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
5/24/2011	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD
4/27/2011	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD

Title

Items of general interest and update on any rate case in progress.

Body

The General Manager will provide an update on any rate case in progress as required by the Financial Condition and Activities Policy (EL-2d) and provide any notices and information required by the Communication and Support to the Board Policy (EL-2h). This includes:

- information as may be required periodically for fully informed board deliberations and choices, including internal and external data as well as staff and external opinions and points of view, and
- any significant incidental information it requires, including
 - relevant trends
 - o anticipated adverse media coverage
 - o significant public reaction
 - o anticipated or pending lawsuits
 - o unusual or exceptional purchases
 - o directives or instructions from the Common Council or Mayor
 - material internal and external changes, particularly those that affect the assumptions on which previous board policies have been established.